



ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	
1	CP20113-PP	Cover, Polypropylene (Black)	
2	CP38036-1-1/4-430SS	Phillips/Square Pan Head Screw, Type 430 Stainless Steel (4 Req'd)	
3	20122-1-SS	Motor Sub-Assembly	
4	CP23496-SR	Fuse Holder, Silicone Rubber	
5	CP21046-1.5-GLASS	Fuse, Glass (1.5 Amp)	
6	45223-PEW-F	3-Pin Tower Connector (Includes connector, terminals & cable seals)	
*	7	CP8012-1-SS	Cotter Pin, Stainless Steel
*	8	CP39221-SS	Collar, Stainless Steel
9	CP7717-2-155/40-EPR	O-Ring, EPDM Rubber	
10	CP23896-7/8-SS	Hex Head Bolt, Type 18-8, Stainless Steel (2 Req'd)	
11	CP39321-304SS	Flat Washer, Stainless Steel (2 Req'd)	
12	CP20124-NEO	Motor Mount, Neoprene (2 Req'd)	
13	CP20111-NYB	Mounting Plate, Nylon (Black)	
14	CP22158-3-EPR	Grommet, EPDM Rubber	
15	CP22157-NYB	Grommet Retainer, Nylon (Black)	
16	CP20123-3/4-430SS	Hex Head Slotted Screw, Stainless Steel (2 Req'd)	
*	17	CP20125-TEF	Thrust Washer, Teflon
*	18	CP23477-1/2-420SS	Spring Pin, Stainless Steel
*	19	CP38442-SS	Stem, Stainless Steel
*	20	CP7717-M12X2.5-VI	O-Ring, Viton (3 Req'd)
21	CP20101-NYB	Body, Nylon (Black)	
22	CP38435-1/4-SSNY	Hex Elastic Locknut, Stainless Steel & Nylon (2 Req'd)	
*	23	CP19926-SS	Ball, Stainless Steel
*	24	CP20126-FELT	Dust Plug, Felt
*	25	CP20564-VI	Gasket, Viton (2 Req'd)
*	26	CP20103-CTEF	Seal, Carbon Filled Teflon (2 Req'd)

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	
*	27	CP7717-2/213-VI	O-Ring, Viton (2 Req'd)
	28	CP8535-SS	Hex Nut, Stainless Steel (4 Req'd)
	29	CP20129-SS	Hex Bolt, Stainless Steel (4 Req'd)
	30	CP20104-1-NYB	Endcap, 1" NPT Thread, Nylon (Black)
	31	CP39581-NYB	Manifold Body, Nylon (Black)

AB39220-11-KIT - Spare Parts Kit (Includes all items marked with *)

DESCRIPTION:
37741-11M DIRECTOVALVE®
440 MANIFOLD BALL VALVE
SUB-ASSEMBLY



Spraying Systems Co.®
Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton, IL 60189-7900

Rev. No. 1

Ref.

Parts List No.
PL 37741-11M
SHEET OF